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Entity#: 2238757

Filing Type: FOREIGN CORPORATION

Original Filing Date: 10/16/2013

Location: --

Business Name: ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC-SAFETY-COMMUNICATIONS OF

OFFICIALS-INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 11/17/2028

Agent/Registrant Information

TAFT STETTINIUS & HOLLISTER LLP
65 EAST STATE STREETSUITE 1000
COLUMBUS OH 43215

10/16/2013

Active

Filings

Filing Type

FOREIGN LICENSE/NON-PROFIT

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

FOREIGN/STATEMENT OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT
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Date of Filing
10/16/2013
06/15/2018
07/30/2018
03/29/2023
08/07/2023

11/17/2023

Document ID

201329101194
201816600370
201821102692
202308800258
202321900800

202332101086



i E 1
Frank LaRose
| oS o Sute. | Wed May 21 2025

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 21st of May, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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