

Wed May 21 2025

Entity#:	2238757
Filing Type:	FOREIGN CORPORATION
Original Filing Date:	10/16/2013
Location:	
Business Name:	ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC-SAFETY-COMMUNICATIONS OF OFFICIALS-INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Status:	Active

Agent/Registrant Information

TAFT STETTINIUS & HOLLISTER LLP 65 EAST STATE STREETSUITE 1000 COLUMBUS OH 43215 10/16/2013 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
FOREIGN LICENSE/NON-PROFIT	10/16/2013	201329101194
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	06/15/2018	201816600370
FOREIGN/STATEMENT OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	07/30/2018	201821102692
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	03/29/2023	202308800258
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	08/07/2023	202321900800
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	11/17/2023	202332101086

Wed May 21 2025



UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 21st of May, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Just Johne